Data File C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\18072018 2018-07-18 09-34-16\YLANG YLANG AA (BMV).D
Sample Name: YLANG YLANG AA (BMV)

Acqg. Operator

Acq.

Instrument

Injection Date

Acq. Method
Last changed

Analysis Method

Last changed

SYSTEM Seq. Line
BMV_NEW_GC_7820 Location
7/18/2018 1:15:28 PM Inj

Inj Volume

7/18/2018 9:34:21 AM by SYSTEM
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16\UNIVERSAL BMV.M

C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\18072018 2018-07-18 09-34-16\UNIVERSAL BMV.M (Sequence

Method)
7/20/2018 1:46:03 PM by SYSTEM
(modified after loading)
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Area Percent Report
Sorted By : Signal
Multiplier : 1.0000
Dilution : 1.0000
Do not use Multiplier & Dilution Factor with ISTDs
Signal 1: FID1 A, Front Signal
Peak RetTime Type Width Area Height Area
# [min] [min] [pA*s] [PA] %
el B R |- |- |---—-—-- |
1 10.079 BB 0.0450 84.44188 29.89632 0.08441
2 10.297 BB 0.0479 110.79409 38.16095 0.11076
3 11.617 BB 0.0553 126.79002 35.84999 0.12675
4 11.991 BV 0.0701 66.29803 12.86693 0.06627
5 12.146 VB 0.0579 26.06584 6.92334 0.02606
6 12.445 BB 0.0468 13.30156 4.46402 0.01330
7 12.820 BV 0.0462 49.27585 16.82600 0.04926
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Data File C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\18072018 2018-07-18 09-34-16\YLANG YLANG AA (BMV).D

Sample Name: YLANG YLANG AA (BMV)

Peak RetTime Type

#

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

[min]

13.198
13.311
13.591
14.107
14.580
15.075
15.326
15.589
15.946
16.367
17.485
17.789
18.125
18.303
19.120
19.290
19.551
19.903
20.257
20.703
21.038
22.024
22.334
22.639
22.879
23.117
23.431
23.674
23.966
24237
24.765
25.073
25.253
25.567
26.665
26.798
27.499
28.172
29.570
30.172
32.342
34.346
38.330
48.170
48.331

Totals :

\'AY
W
VB
BB
BB
BB
BV
W
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB

Width
[min]

0.0549
0.0437
0.0456
0.0851
0.0447
0.0621
0.0932
0.0744
0.1190
0.0474
0.0460
0.1133
0.0485
0.0482
0.0493
0.0720
0.0470
0.0609
0.0801
0.0503
0.0469
0.0451
0.0690
0.0652
0.0503
0.0672
0.0780
0.0572
0.0468
0.0490
0.0509
0.0542
0.0512
0.0507
0.0521
0.0510
0.0506
0.0510
0.0570
0.0509
0.0551
0.1568
0.1022
0.0689
0.0692
0.0698

Area
[pA*s]

2968.58228
264.26385
95.74767
1681.14746
20.54924
121.09264
101.89451
3777.63403
2.18853e4
783.55646
211.37007
1.58003e4
48.79112
398.18271
65.20792
3114.15869
619.67090
131.36652
5512.15234
76.35144
188.75490
10.82933
15.88716
71.43055
717.14099
19.42476
2030.48083
59.15662
30.87464
17.56911
447 .92294
1093.45020
64.27321
18.70137
21.74739
149.27873
175.10645
270.12134
2482589
204.18170
22 .34768
2.68122¢e4
9237 .79297
45.71595
108.57607
22.68924

1.00035e5

Height
[PA]

847.20660
97.22795
33.24977
283.78015
7.33784
30.66342
17.70136
810.68121
2342.11865
273.36221
72.51098
1819.34106
16.49240
135.94115
21.56472
698.83459
218.78462
31.35295
943.86334
24 55123
66.92737
3.81810
3.63718
17.67440
230.65060
4.42499
423.07233
15.96570
10.34114
5.85851
141.58640
317.34247
21.28167
5.94284
6.65267
47.03398
55.87068
85.12268
6.73244
64.48611
6.66706
2286.91284
1221 .48706
10.08518
2475778

4.92386

1.39608e4

2.96755
0.26417
0.09571
1.68056
0.02054
0.12105
0.10186
3.77632
21.87768
0.78328
0.21130
15.79483
0.04877
0.39804
0.06519
3.11308
0.61946
0.13132
5.51023
0.07632
0.18869
0.01083
0.01588
0.07141
0.71689
0.01942
2.02977
0.05914
0.03086
0.01756
0.44777
1.09307
0.06425
0.01869
0.02174
0.14923
0.17505
0.27003
0.02482
0.20411
0.02234
26.80289
9.23458
0.04570
0.10854
0.02268

*** End of

Report ***
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